Halco Lighting Technologies  |  800.677.3334  |  halcolighting.com                 19
Product # Product Code Description
28094 LVPT-MS-RC LVPT Dc Microwave Motion Sensor Remote Control
28095 LVPT-ACC LVPT Suspended Aircraft Cable Mounting Accessory, 9 Foot Length
28096 LVPT-RPL-LENS-2 LVPT Replacement Lens 2ft Length
28097 LVPT-RPL-LENS-4 LVPT Replacement Lens 4ft Length
28098 LVPT-RPL-LENS-8 LVPT Replacement Lens 8ft Length
28099 LVPT-MTG-HDWR LVPT Spare Mounting Hardware
Available Accessories
ProLED Select Linear Vaportight Series
Product # Product Code Wattage Voltage Color Temp. CRI Lumens Useful Life¹ Dimmable2 Wet Location DLC Qualified3
28090 LVPT-2-WS-CS-U 20W, 25W, 30W 120-277V 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 80 2,780, 3,600, 4,140 75,000 0-10V Yes Yes
28091 LVPT-4-WS-CS-U 40W, 50W, 60W 120-277V 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 80 5,600, 7,300, 8,280 75,000 0-10V Yes Yes
28092 LVPT-8-WS-CS-U 60W, 75W, 80W 120-277V 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 80 8,340, 10,875, 12,450 75,000 0-10V Yes Yes
Dimmable WARRANTY
YRWet
Location
Rated
WARRANTY
YRProLED Select HoverBay Round Highbay Series
Product # Product Code Wattage Voltage Color Temp. CRI Lumens Useful Life Dimmable Equivalent
Wattage DLC Qualified
30250 HRHB-100-CS-U-WH 100W 120-277V 4000K, 5000K 80 14,703-14,280 100,000 0-10V 250W MH Yes
30251 HRHB-100-CS-U-BL 100W 120-277V 4000K, 5000K 80 14,703-14,280 100,000 0-10V 250W MH Yes
30252 HRHB-150-CS-U-WH 150W 120-277V 4000K, 5000K 80 20,831-20,940 100,000 0-10V 400W MH Yes
30253 HRHB-150-CS-U-BL 150W 120-277V 4000K, 5000K 80 20,831-20,940 100,000 0-10V 400W MH Yes
30254 HRHB-200-CS-U-WH 200W 120-277V 4000K, 5000K 80 28,942-29,179 100,000 0-10V 600W MH Yes
30255 HRHB-200-CS-U-BL 200W 120-277V 4000K, 5000K 80 28,942-29,179 100,000 0-10V 600W MH Yes
30256 HRHB-240-CS-U-WH 240W 120-277V 4000K, 5000K 80 33,212-33,282 100,000 0-10V 750W MH Yes
30257 HRHB-240-CS-U-BL 240W 120-277V 4000K, 5000K 80 33,212-33,282 100,000 0-10V 750W MH Yes
INDOOR FIXTURES
SPEC SHEET AVAILABLE HERE.
WARRANTY
YRProLED HLVT Linear Vaportight Series
Product # Product Code Wattage Voltage Color Temp. CRI Lumens Useful Life¹ Dimmable² Eq. Wattage DLC Qualified³
10316 HLVT4/40U40 40W 120-277V 4000K 80 5,200 100,000 0-10V 3 x 32W T8 Yes
10317 HLVT4/40U50 40W 120-277V 5000K 80 5,200 100,000 0-10V 3 x 32W T8 Yes
Product # Product Code Description
10311 ACC/12IN Aircraft Cable; 12", 1 Set
40500 BBU/EM10W BBU/EM10W 40500 Emergency 10W
Available Accessories
SPEC SHEET AVAILABLE HERE.
SPEC SHEET AVAILABLE HERE.
Continue to next page for additional product information